
Day Date GCSE Morning A Level Morning GCSE Afternoon A Level Afternoon

Thursday 8th May
Drama (1hr 45)

Turkish Listening & Reading (1hr 50)
German Listening & Reading (1hr 45 / 1hr 20)

Friday 9th May Sociology Paper 1 (1hr 45) Business Paper 1 (1hr 45)

Saturday 10th May

Sunday 11th May

Monday 12th May English Literature Paper 1 (1hr 45) Economics Paper 1 (2hr)
Chinese Listening & Reading (1hr 50)

Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr 30
Further Maths AS Paper 1 (1hr 30)

Tuesday 13th May RE Paper 1 (2hr) Geography Paper 1 (2hr 30) Biology Paper 1 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15)

Wednesday 14th May Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30) Business Paper 1 (2hr)
Economics Paper 1 (1hr 45)

Media Studies Paper 1 (1hr 30)
English Literature Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Thursday 15th May Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc) (1hr 30) German Writing (1hr 15 / 1hr) IT Unit 2 (1hr 30)

Friday 16th May History Paper 1 (2hr) Psychology Paper 1 (2hr) Business Paper 2 (1hr 45) Further Maths AS Paper 2 (1hr 30) 

Saturday 17th May

Sunday 18th May

Monday 19th May Chemistry Paper 1 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15) Sociology Paper 1 (1hr 30)

Chinese Writing (1hr 15)

IT (1hr 30)

PE Paper 1 (1hr)

Economics Paper 2 (2hr)

Media Studies Paper 1 (2hr)

Tuesday 20th May English Literature Paper 2 (2hr 15)
Business Paper 2 (2hr)

German Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Computer Science Paper 2 (1hr 30)

Sociology Paper 2 (1hr 45)

Japanese Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Politics Paper 1 (2hr)

Wednesday 21st May French Listening & Reading (1hr 45 / 1hr 20) Psychology Paper 2 (2hr) RE Paper 2 (2hr)
English Language Paper 1 (2hr 30)

IT Unit 3 (1hr)

Thursday 22nd May Physics Paper 1 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15) English Literature Paper 2 (3hr)

Economics Paper 2 (1hr 45)

Media Studies Paper 2 (1hr 30)

Turkish Writing (1hr 25)

Arabic Listening & Reading (1hr 50)

Further Maths Paper 1 (2hr)

Geography Paper 2 (2hr 30)

Law Paper 1 (2hr)

Friday 23rd May English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45)

History Paper 1 (2hr 30)

PE Paper 1 (2hr)

Physics Paper 1 (1hr 45)

Saturday 24th May

Sunday 25th May

Monday 2nd June Italian Listening & Reading (1hr 45) Product Design (2hr 30)
Dance (1hr 30)

Engineering (2hr)

Tuesday 3rd June
Arabic Writing (1hr 25)

Russian Listening & Reading (1hr 50)
Spanish Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Japanese Paper 2 (2hr 40)

Law Paper 2 (2hr)

Wednesday 4th June Maths Paper 2 (Calc) (1hr 30)
PE Paper 2 (1hr)

Sociology Paper 2 (2hr 15)

English Language Paper 2 (2hr 30)

Maths Paper 1 (2hr)

Thursday 5th June History Paper 2 (2hr) Economics Paper 3 (2hr) French Writing (1hr 15 / 1hr)

Biology Paper 1 (2hr)

Media Studies Paper 2 (2hr)

Politics Paper 2 (2hr)

Friday 6th June English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45)

French Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30)
Further Maths Paper 2 (2hr)

History Paper 2 (2hr 30)

Saturday 7th June

Sunday 8th June

Monday 9th June Biology Paper 2 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15)

German Paper 2 (2hr)

Physics Paper 2 (1hr 45)

Psychology Paper 3 (2hr)

Italian Writing (1hr 15)

PE Paper 2 (1hr)

Business Paper 3 (2hr)

Music (2hr 30)

Tuesday 10th June Spanish Listening & Reading (1hr 45 / 1hr 20)

Chemistry Paper 1 (2hr)

Law Paper 3 (2hr)

Politics Paper 3 (2hr)

Philosophy Paper 1 (2hr)

Sociology Paper 3 (2hr 15)

Wednesday 11th June Maths Paper 3 (Calc) (1hr 30)

Computer Science Paper 1 (2hr 30)

Spanish Paper 2 (2hr)

STEP Paper 2 (3hr)

Thursday 12th June Geography Paper 3 (1hr 30)
L2 Further Maths Paper 1 (1hr 45)

Russian Writing (1hr 25)

Japanese Paper 3 (2hr 15)

Maths Paper 2 (2hr)

Friday 13th June Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15) Biology Paper 2 (2hr)
Further Maths Paper 3 (2hr)

Sociology Paper 3 (2hr 15)

Saturday 14th June

Sunday 15th June

Monday 16th June Physics Paper 2 (1hr 45 / 1hr 15)

Chemistry Paper 2 (2hr)

French Paper 2 (2hr)

STEP Paper 3 (3hr)

Music (1hr 30)

Tuesday 17th June Spanish Writing (1hr 15 / 1hr)
PE Paper 3 (1hr)

Physics Paper 3 (2hr 30)
Food (1hr 45) Philosophy Paper 2 (2hr)

Wednesday 18th June Product Design (1hr 45)
Biology Paper 3 (2hr)

Computer Science Paper 2 (2hr 30)
L2 Further Maths Paper 2 (1hr 45)

Thursday 19th June Maths Paper 3 (2hr)

Friday 20th June
Chemistry Paper 3 (2hr)

Philosophy Paper 3 (2hr)
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